
Provincia

LAS PALMAS AGAETE

LAS PALMAS AGÜIMES

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

C/ LEÓN Y CASTILLO, 43

LA FRESADORA, S/N

CTRA. LOS MÁRMOLES, 2

CR. NUEVA CIRCUNVALACIÓN, ROTONDA 3

AVDA. PEDRO MORALES DENIZ, 180

C/ FERNANDO GUANARTEME, 74

CTRA. TELDE-MELENERA, KM. 1.5

CTRA. GRAL. DEL NORTE C-810 KM. 24

CTRA. AUTOVÍA SUR-LAS PALMAS, 8

AVDA. CÉSAR MANRIQUE S/N

CTRA. GC-210

C/ OBISPO ROMO-ECHEGARAY S.N

C/ LEÓN Y CASTILLO, 273

CRUZ DEL OVEJERO S.N.

C/ BLAS CABRERA FELIPE, 2

C/ ATINDANA, 2

C/ FERNANDO GUARNARTEME, 134

PÁRROCO MATÍAS ARTILES, 42

CTRA. GRAL. DEL NORTE, 185

PLAZA MISTER JOLLY  S/N

C/ DIEGO VEGA SARMIENTO, 70

AVDA. DE CANARIAS, 6

CTRA. GENERAL DEL SUR KM. 67

CTRA. GRAL. DEL NORTE   KM. 13

CTRA. GRAL. DEL NORTE KM. 13

LUJÁN PÉREZ, 6

ÁREA II - PARCELA C5 (PUERTO)

CTRA. GENERAL DEL SUR KM. 52

C/ EL RETIRO, 2

CASTAÑO BAJO, 10

C/ FRANCHY Y ROCA (EL DOCTORAL) S/N

C/ PÉREZ GALDÓS, 22

RAMBLA DE JINAMR KM. 7

C.C. LAS TERRAZAS PARQUE MARÍTIMO

C/ PÁRROCO-GONZÁLEZ, 1

C/ PEROJO, 19

35480

35260

35500

35400

35411

35110

35214

35450

35212

35018

35018

35011

35005

35008

35016

35008

35010

35011

35013

35008

35014

35002

35120

35417

35417

35420

35600

35100

35320

35300

35110

35110

35200

35220

35330

35340

ARRECIFE

ARUCAS

ARUCAS

CRUCE SARDINA - STA. LUCÍA

EL CALERO. TELDE

GALDAR

LA GARITA. TELDE

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

LAS PALMAS DE G. CANARIA

MOGAN LAS PALMAS

MOYA

MOYA

MOYA

PTO. DEL ROSARIO (FUERTEVENTURA)

S. BARTOLOMÉ TIRAJANA

SAN MATEO

SANTA BRÍGIDA

SANTA LUCÍA DE TIRAJANA

SANTA LUCÍA DE TIRAJANA

TELDE

TELDE

TEROR

VALLESECO

Localidad Código Postal Domicilio



Provincia

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

ADEJE

ADEJE

ARAFO

ARAFO

ARONA

ARONA

ARONA

EL SAUZAL

GRANADILLA DE ABONA

GUAZA

LA CUESTA A TACO

LA LAGUNA

LA LAGUNA

LA OROTAVA

LA OROTAVA

LAS ARENAS - P. DE LA CRUZ

LOS LLANOS DE ARIDANE

PLAYA DE LAS AMÉRICAS (ARONA)

PTO. DE LA CRUZ

SAN CRISTÓBAL DE LA LAGUNA

SAN MIGUEL DE ABONA

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

SANTA CRUZ DE LA PALMA

TACO

TACORONTE

ADEJE PG. IND. BARRANCO LAS TORRES, P7-S938670

Localidad Código Postal Domicilio

STA. CRUZ TENERIFE

C/ SIAM MALL PARCELA B-1

CHARFA, 28. URBANIZACIÓN

CTRA. GENERAL ARAFO, 17

PARCELA 1.2-SUSO - EL CARRETÓN

CR TF-6,221 GUARGACHO - ALAJAL KM. 2

AVDA. PENETRACIÓN

CTRA. TF-6222 KM. 2.05

CTRA. GRAL. DEL NORTE KM. 20,8

CTRA. DE ATOGO, S.N.

CTRA. GENERAL - GUAZA, 71

CTRA. GRAL. TF-411, P.K. 2,450

AVDA. REPÚBLICA ARGENTINA, 88

CTRA. GENERAL TEJINA KM. 9,4

CTRA. INSULAR TF-333

CARMENATY, 14

C/ TAFURIASTE, 1

AVDA. FRANCISCO DE GAZMIRA, 38

CARRETERA C-822, KM. 105,8

CTRA. GENERAL DEL BOTÁNICO, 6

CTRA. AUTOPISTA NORTE KM. 10,2

AUTOPISTA TF-1, KM. 64,9

AVENIDA LAS ISLAS CANARIAS

PA DE ESPAÑA, 4

CTRA. C-822, KM. 6,9

CTRA. AUTOPISTA NORTE, KM.17 Nº11

AVDA. 3 MAYO ESQ. A.RODRIGUEZ, 85

38660

38670

38380

38550

38632

38640

38626

38360

38611

38627

38108

38296

38260

38312

38300

38400

38760

38660

38400

38206

38620

38007

38700

38206

38350

38005TENERIFE


